
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

23 

11 

8 

16 

28 

19 

29 

34 

27 

33 

26 

14 

6 

17 

21 

31 

22 

3 

24 

10 

25 

4 

9 

7 

30 

13 

15 

2 

20 

18 

32 

1 

5 

12 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Name 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Manu Mathew 

Marc Roca 

Dylan Olsen 

Anjum Shaikh 

Sultan Al Suwaidi 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Andre Khoury 

Maz Nawaz 

Markus Thomas 

Greg Watt 

Cullum Marshall 

Vinay Dsouza 

Amal Nair 

Luca Cima 

Patrick Debattista 

Bernardo De Carvalho 

Qais Hijazeen 

Tiago Da Costa 

Mohammed Al Omari 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Qasim Mohammad 

Pedro Isidoro 

Carl Du Preez 

Umayr Makda 

Richard Jacques 

Tom Elliot 

Bernardo Olvera 

Alexandre Juignet 

Leon Golderer 

Marc Trowsdale 

Mohammed El Hommossany 

Vanessa Golderer 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

0.093 

0.456 

0.506 

0.528 

0.537 

0.537 

0.564 

0.646 

0.680 

0.685 

0.758 

0.935 

1.033 

1.156 

1.187 

1.192 

1.336 

1.431 

1.437 

1.548 

1.563 

1.693 

2.009 

2.018 

2.192 

2.750 

3.261 

3.506 

3.528 

3.571 

3.614 

4.353 

6.797 

Gap 

0.093 

0.363 

0.050 

0.022 

0.009 

0.027 

0.082 

0.034 

0.005 

0.073 

0.177 

0.098 

0.123 

0.031 

0.005 

0.144 

0.095 

0.006 

0.111 

0.015 

0.130 

0.316 

0.009 

0.174 

0.558 

0.511 

0.245 

0.022 

0.043 

0.043 

0.739 

2.444 

Best Tm 

52.199 

52.292 

52.655 

52.705 

52.727 

52.736 

52.736 

52.763 

52.845 

52.879 

52.884 

52.957 

53.134 

53.232 

53.355 

53.386 

53.391 

53.535 

53.630 

53.636 

53.747 

53.762 

53.892 

54.208 

54.217 

54.391 

54.949 

55.460 

55.705 

55.727 

55.770 

55.813 

56.552 

58.996 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/09/2019 22:42:08 

Time keeper 

Clerk Of Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS JUNIOR & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 30.09.19 

SWS Senior & Master  

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:11:38 

SpeedWay With Double Bus Stop 0.920 km 

30/09/2019 20:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DNF 

32 

33 

No. 

2 

25 

18 

1 

24 

33 

3 

9 

30 

22 

7 

5 

32 

8 

19 

26 

6 

15 

11 

29 

17 

23 

21 

12 

31 

27 

4 

13 

20 

16 

34 

10 

28 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Dylan Olsen 

Anjum Shaikh 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Sultan Al Suwaidi 

Marc Roca 

Maz Nawaz 

Markus Thomas 

Vinay Dsouza 

Amal Nair 

Cullum Marshall 

Mohammed Al Omari 

Tiago Da Costa 

Greg Watt 

Luca Cima 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Patrick Debattista 

Qasim Mohammad 

Carl Du Preez 

Marc Trowsdale 

Bernardo De Carvalho 

Manu Mathew 

Pedro Isidoro 

Richard Jacques 

Bernardo Olvera 

Tom Elliot 

Mohammed El Hommossany 

Leon Golderer 

Alexandre Juignet 

Andre Khoury 

Qais Hijazeen 

Umayr Makda 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

4 

Diff 

0.146 

3.215 

3.966 

4.321 

5.925 

6.756 

2.906 

7.114 

7.470 

7.889 

9.136 

9.473 

9.721 

10.559 

11.185 

11.578 

15.015 

17.608 

17.746 

29.212 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

13 Laps 

13 Laps 

Gap 

0.146 

0.309 

0.751 

0.355 

1.604 

0.831 

2.760 

0.358 

0.356 

0.419 

1.247 

0.337 

0.248 

0.838 

0.626 

0.393 

3.437 

2.593 

0.138 

11.466 

1 Lap 

0.205 

9.561 

4.612 

2.716 

2.609 

1.992 

3.022 

6.239 

8 Laps 

4 Laps 

0.929 

Best Tm 

52.675 

52.551 

52.791 

52.691 

52.606 

53.101 

53.022 

53.050 

53.082 

52.931 

53.629 

53.193 

53.616 

53.153 

53.156 

53.648 

53.399 

53.361 

53.896 

53.471 

55.684 

53.094 

53.335 

54.146 

54.495 

55.213 

55.270 

55.477 

55.235 

55.927 

54.643 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

1  Kart No 8 - 5 Place Penalty Due To Advantage By Contact 

Printed: 30/09/2019 22:43:07 

Time keeper 

Clerk Of Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.146 

Avg. Speed 

39.968 

Best Lap Tm 

52.551 

Best Speed 

63.024 

Best Lap by 

25 - Ahmed Al Hammadi 

 

SWS JUNIOR & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 30.09.19 

SWS Senior & Master  

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 20:45:41 

SpeedWay With Double Bus Stop 0.920 km 

30/09/2019 20:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

33 

14 

6 

17 

15 

26 

30 

7 

28 

29 

18 

21 

20 

8 

3 

11 

2 

12 

27 

13 

25 

34 

23 

9 

22 

1 

19 

4 

5 

10 

24 

16 

31 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Anjum Shaikh 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Maz Nawaz 

Dylan Olsen 

Marc Roca 

Markus Thomas 

Greg Watt 

Tiago Da Costa 

Vinay Dsouza 

Cullum Marshall 

Amal Nair 

Mohammed Al Omari 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Sultan Al Suwaidi 

Manu Mathew 

Andre Khoury 

Qasim Mohammad 

Carl Du Preez 

Pedro Isidoro 

Luca Cima 

Richard Jacques 

Marc Trowsdale 

Tom Elliot 

Bernardo Olvera 

Alexandre Juignet 

Mohammed El Hommossany 

Bernardo De Carvalho 

Patrick Debattista 

Leon Golderer 

Qais Hijazeen 

Umayr Makda 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

9 

Diff 

0.317 

1.150 

1.377 

6.317 

6.874 

10.127 

10.245 

17.115 

17.302 

17.578 

19.175 

19.611 

20.162 

20.561 

21.159 

23.706 

23.944 

26.656 

30.604 

34.340 

50.662 

1:07.919 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

0.317 

0.833 

0.227 

4.940 

0.557 

3.253 

0.118 

6.870 

0.187 

0.276 

1.597 

0.436 

0.551 

0.399 

0.598 

2.547 

0.238 

2.712 

3.948 

3.736 

16.322 

17.257 

1 Lap 

1.359 

10.024 

1.739 

0.691 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

52.061 

51.803 

51.863 

51.914 

52.461 

52.268 

52.721 

52.459 

52.975 

52.615 

52.667 

52.981 

53.369 

52.892 

53.204 

53.223 

52.744 

52.802 

53.068 

53.458 

53.556 

53.719 

54.082 

55.275 

55.546 

54.860 

55.602 

54.975 

53.174 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/09/2019 22:44:04 

Time keeper 

Clerk Of Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.317 

Avg. Speed 

62.591 

Best Lap Tm 

51.803 

Best Speed 

63.935 

Best Lap by 

14 - Romaldo Labrooy 

 

SWS JUNIOR & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 30.09.19 

SWS Senior & Master  

Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 22:01:39 

SpeedWay With Double Bus Stop 0.920 km 

30/09/2019 21:20 


